SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
•	 Materials avaialable for use in most aqeuous plating solutions
	 Fluoropolymer (PFA) models are inert to most aqeuous acid, alkaline,
	 anodizing, and pickling  solutions up to 212°F(100°C).
	 316 stainless steel models are suitable for less corrosive applications.
	 Check solution recommendation chart or with your chemical supplier
	 for proper sheath material selection.
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION:

DIMENSIONS
VARIPOWER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: VX-1107-X60
Varipower fluoropolymer, 100 watt, 120 volt, 7” long, 60” cord and plug.
.5 = 500 8 = 208
1 = 1,000
7 = 100W
Ex: -X84 = 84" long cord or wire
or 4 foot wire and conduit
(300-1,000 watt models) =
no designator.
Specify variations from standardVX = fluoropolymer
VS = 316 stainless steel
500W (3 element)
1,000W (6 element)
4 foot cord and plug (100W/120V only)
11 = 300W (2 element)
.1 = 100 1 = 120
.3 = 300 2 = 240
Overall length (in inches)Series Wattage Voltages
Cord or wire
and conduit
SINGLE ELEMENT
100 WATT MODEL
MULTIPLE ELEMENTMODEL
VSERIES-Varipower-100622
call 1-440-974-1300 • visit processtechnology.com • or contact your local representative for more information DATA SHEET
Sheet1
Page 1
HOT NO. OF 316 FLUOROPOLYMER SHIP
WATTS VOLTS ZONE LENGTH ELEMENTS SS (PFA) WGT.
In./(mm) In./(mm) (see drawing) Lbs./(kg)
  100 120 4 7 1 VS.1107 VX.1107 1
240 (102) (178) 1 VS.1207 VX.1207 (.45)
  300 120 6 9 2 VS.3111 VX.3111 1
240 (152) (229) 2 VS.3211 VX.3211 (.45)
  500 120 6 11 3 VS.5111 VX.5111 2
240 (152) (279) 3 VS.5211 VX.5211 (.9)
1000 120 6 11 6 VS1111 VX1111 3
240 (152) (279) 6 VS1211 VX1211 (1.4)
V SERIES, VARIPOWER HEATERS